
Four States
Livestock

HAGERSTOWN, MD
November 6, 1996

Report wpplied bj Auction

(200500 LBS.) 40.0054.00.
STOCK HEIFERS: 30.0045.00.
SLAUGHTER STEERS; GOOD TO

CHOICE 64.0070.00; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 57.0063.50, HEAVY CHOICE
OVER 1450 LB. 55.0059.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: HEAVY
CHOICE 43.00-52.50, LIGHT
34.0041.50.

SLAUGHTER HEIFERS: GOOD TO
CHOICE 60.0067.25; MEDIUM TO
GOOD 50.0059.00.

BULLS: HEAVY 35.0042.00,LIGHT
30.0037.00.

COWS: UTILITY (HOLSTEIN)
30.0037.00, COMMERCIAL TO GOOD
26.0030.00. CULL COWS 25.00 AND
DOWN.

VEALS: GOOD TO CHOICE
40.00-65.00, MEDIUM TO GOOD
20.0044.00.

808 CALVES: 20.00 AND DOWN.
HOLSTEIN BULL CALVES

RETURN TO FARM (90 TO 120 LB.)-
30.0065.00.

HOLSTEIN HEIFER CALVES
RETURN TO FARM (100 TO 120LB.) -

UP TO 100.00
BEEF CROSS CALVES RETURN

TO FARM UP TO 24.00.
HOGS: TOP QUALITY 51.0055.00,

HEAVY 48.00-51.50, LIGHT
30.004Z00.

SOWS; 25.0049.00.
MALE HOGS; 24.0039.00.
LAMBS, LIGHT, UPTO 74.00, FEED-

ER LAMBS, NONE AVAILABLE.
SHEEP: 18.0024.00.
LIVESTOCK PRICES ARE ALL

GIVEN PER HUNDRED WEIGHT!

1050.00- 11 55.00, SMALL
700.00-

S HORTBRBD HEIFERS
700.00-

REGISTERED HEIFERS, COUPLE.
OPEN BREEDING AGE HEIFERS

550.00-
SMALL OPEN HEIFERS

165.00-
BULLS 300.00-650.00.

SLAUGHTER COWS: 144 HEAD.
1 00-2.00 LOWER. UTILITY
32.00- CANNBRS 26.00-31.00;
LIGHTWEIGHTS 20.00-25.00; SHELLY
20.00 DOWN.

BULLS: YG#l 1475LBS. 35.00, YG#2
1200-2300 LBS. 30.00-33.50.

FED STEERS: PEW OFFERED. NO
HIGH CHOICE OR PRIME OFFERED.
AVG. CHOICE 1400 LBS. TO 69.75;
SELECT 1000-1200 LBS. 53.00-57.00.

FED HEIFERS: HIGH CHOICE
1100-1300LBS. T071.50;LOW CHOICE

TO 61.00.
VEAL CALVES: 1»2 HEAD. LOW

CHOICE 200-300 LBS. 45.00; CULLS
2.00 LOWER. 80-110LBS. 19.00-24.00;
50-80 LBS. 8.00-18.00.

FARM CALVES: HOLSTEIN BULLS
20.00- HIGHER. «1 100-120 LBS.
60.0074.00; 90100LBS. 50.0065.00;#2
8090 LBS. 25.0040.00; HOLSTEIN
HEIFERS. FEW OFFERED. BEEF X
BULLS 30.00-43.00; HEIFERS
35.0044.00.

Shenandoah
Valley

Livestock
HarrUonburg, V*.
November 2, 1996

Report ewpplled by auction
STEERS 300-499 LBS. 32.00-60.00,

500699 LBS. 32.0058.50,7001000L85.
40.0060.50; HEIFERS 300-499 LBS.
25.0047.00, 500699 LBS. 30.0047.50
700-1000 LBS. 25.0049.50; BULLS
300499LBS. 25.0050.00,500-699LBS.
20.0047.00. 7001000LBS. 25.0055.00.

HOLSTEIN STEERS: 3-499
32.0040.00; 5-699 27.0035.00; 7-1100
32.0040.75.

STOCK COWS: BEEF 150.00350.00;
BABY CALVES 2.0057.00; SLAUGH-
TER COWS 14.0034.50; SLAUGHTER
BULLS 28.0035.75.

SLAUGHTERLAMBS: CHOICE AND
PRIME YIELD GRADEI-3 BLUE O
SPRING 73.00; GOOD AND FEW
CHOICE YG#I-2 RED O SPRING 77.50.

FEEDER LAMBS MED. ALRCE. IA2
7084 LBS. RED SH 82.00, 6069 LBS.
RED BK 86.00.

SLAUGHTER EWES 25.25.
HOGS 200240 LBS. 47.00.
VEALS 30.0043.00.
SLAUGHTER CALVES 31.0040.00.

BUTCHER HOGS; US#l-3 220260
LBS. TO 53.50.

BOARS TO 38.25.
STOCK CATTLE: 183 HEAD. PRICES

HIGHER. STEERS MED. AND LARGE
FRAME 200-400 LBS. 43.00-54.00;
400-600 LBS. 45.00-S8.00; 600-800LBS.
45.00-57.00; 800-1000 LBS. 49.00-59.00.

HEIFERS: 300-500 LBS. 36.00-45.00;
500-700 LBS. 35.00-44.00; 700-900LBS.
FEW TO 42.00.

BULLS; 200-400 LBS. 40.00-47.00;
400-600LBS. 36.00-45.00; 600-800 LBS.
31.00-40.00.

New Holland
Dairy

New Holland Sales Stables
Wednesday, November 6, 1996

Report supplied by auction
DAIRY REPLACEMENTS; LARGE

FANCY SPRINGERS TO 1250.00; 2
AYRSHIRES 800.00 AND 875.00; 1
FRESH HOLSTEIN AT 625.00; SHORT
BREDS 400.00-625.00.

LAMBS: CHOICE 70-125 LBS.
77.00-82.00; 40-60 LBS. 80.00-90.00.

SHEEP: FEW TO 42.00.
GOATS: 1 LARGE BILLY AT 70.00;

MEDIUM 35.00-50.00.
PIGS AND SHOATS: NONE.

Lebanon Valley
Livestock

Fredericksburg, PA
Tuesday, November 5, 1996
Report fupplled by Auction

STEERS: HIGHCHOICE ANDPRIME
68.00- CHOICE 65.00-67.75;
STANDARD 55.00-58.00.

HOLSTEINS HIGH CHOICE AND
PRIME, 1 AT 59.00; CHOICE
53.75-56.75; SELECT 50.00-52.00;
STANDARD 48.00 AND DOWN.

COWS: BREAKING UTILITY AND
COMMERCIAL 35.00-39.50; CUTTER
AND BONING UTILITY 30.00-34.75;
CANNER AND LOW CUTTER
25.00- SHELLS 24.00 AND
DOWN.

DAIRY COWS 111,HEIFERS 209,10
BULLS. MARKETSTEADY WITH TWO
WEEKS AGO.

LOCAL FRESH 900.00-1400.00.,
FRESH HEIFERS 900.00-1300.00.

SMALL 700.00-900.00, FEW BETTER
1000.00-

LOCAL SPRINGERS 700.00-1200.00.
UPSTATE LOADS FRESH, OSTLY

1000.00- FEW UP TO 1700.00.
BETTER FRESH COWS

1200.00-
HERD DISPERSAL, ALL STAGES

LACTATION, 700.00-1100.00, FEW
550.00- BETTER FRESH AND
SPRINGING 1200.00-1650.00.

SPRINGING HEIFERS LARGE

Friend’s
Stockyard Inc.
Accident, Md. 21520

Report Supplied by Auction
November 4, 1996

STOCK BULLS AND STEERS

NEED YOUR
FARM BUILDINGS

PAINTED?
Let us give you a price!

Write:
Daniel’s Painting

637-A Georgetown Rd.
Ronks, PA 17572

(or leave message)
(717) 687-8262

Spray on andBrush in Painting

Apnr TIVP Custom Built Farm Buildings
Designed To Your Needs
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Dairy Complex Free Stall Barn Interior

Let Our Exi •rience Work For You
• Site tut • Build! Design • Construction

• Workshop And Machinery
Storage Buildings

AGRI-INC. ThiConitniettoaPntiMioaili

“• Dairy Complexes And
Replacement Stock Facilities

• Horse Stall Bams
And Riding Arenas

• TimberColumn Building
For Light Commercial

M MtMftCft

Serving The
Agriculture Industry
For Over 25 Years

[717) 354-4271
~ ?

- i^^^^Lm***

151 E. Farmersville Road, Ei ihrata. PA 17522 •

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, November 8, 1996-Al7

BULLS: YG#l 38.0039.25.
FEEDER CATTLE: STEERS

39.5040.00.
CALVES: GOOD 45.0055.00; STAN-

DARD AND GOOD 35.0042.50 AND
25.00-32.50; UTILITY 22.00 AND
DOWN.

FARM CALVES: #1 HOLSTEIN
BULLS 65.0067.00; «2 60.0064.50; #1
HOLSTEIN HEIFERS 120.0013250; #2
50.0060.00.

HOGS: BARROWS AND GILTS
48.0051.50.

SOWS: 1 AT 43.25.
BOARS; 36.00.
SHEEP: CHOICE 90100 LBS. 40.00.

New Holland
Sales Stables

Goat and Sheep Sale
Monday, November 4, 1996

GOATS: 758 HEAD. BILLIES
70.00100.00 AND 100.00150.00; MUT-
TON 60.0075.00; NANNIES 45.0060.00,
FEW 60.00-75.00; YEARLINGS
50.0080.00; KIDS 20.0040.00 AND
40.0060.00.

SHEEP: 795. LAMBS 100130 LBS.
75.0087.00. 80100 LBS. 87.00100.00,
60-80 LBS. 90.00-110.00; FEEDER
LAMBS 4060 LBS. 70.0090.00; NEW
CROP LAMBS 50-60 LBS.
125.00175.00; SLAUGHTER SHEEP,
ALL WEIGHTS, 25.0050.00; SLAUGH-
TER RAMS, ALL WEIGHTS.
25.00-40.00; 1 YEAR-OLDS, ALL
WEIGHTS, 40.0070.00; 2 YEAR-OLDS
30.0050.00.

North Jersey
Livestock

Hackettstown, NJ
Report Supplied by Auction
Tuesday, November 5, 1996

CALVES .10-.87.
COWS .09-.39 1/..
EASY COWS .05’/. -.22V..
FEEDERS 300-600 LBS. .05-.55.
HEIFERS .15-.56.
BULLS .18)4 -.46.
STEERS .18'/. -.65'/..
HOGS .42-49.
ROASTING PIGS EACH 10.00-41.00.
BOARS .29.
SHEEP .15-68.
LAMBS EACH 29.00-60.00.
LAMBS PER LB. .31-1.42.
GOATS EACH 30.00-110.00.
KIDS EACH 8.00-76.00.
HIDES EACH 11.00.
TOTAL: 908.

Leesport
Livestock

LEESPORT, PA
NOVEMBER 6, 1996

Report Supplied By Auction
CATTLE: 265: Supply included 96 fed

ileen and heifer*. 33 feeder cattle. Com-
pared with lait week ... ileen iteady to
2.00 higher, cow* iteady.

STEERS: Choice 1185/1310 lb*.
66.00- Select 57.50-67.00, Hols-
teint: High A Prime 1325/1625 Ibf,
63.50-67.00, Choice 1200/1595 lb*.
59.00- Select 50.00-58.50, Standard
34.75-45.00.

HEIFERS: Choice 1045/1470 lb*.
66.00- Select 58.75-60.00.

COWS: Breaking Utility & Commercial
33.00- Cutter A boning utility
27.00- Canner & low cutter
22.00- Shells 10.00-22.00.

BULLS; Few Yieldgrade #1 1210/2100
lbs. Shells 10.00-22.00.

BULLOCKS: Few 43.50-47.50.
FEEDER CATTLE: M&L 1&2 steen

and heifer* 210/825 lbs, 35.00-53.00.
CALVES: 191: Good 180/270 lbs,

48.00- Standard A Good 80/125 lbs,
20.00- Utility 55/115 lbs,
5.00-

FARM CALVES: #1 Holstein bulb
95/125 lbs, 55.00-87.50, bulls 85/115 lbs,
35.00- #1 Holstein heifer* 90/110
lb*. 85.00-155.00.

HOGS; 131: Barrows A gilts ... com-
pared to last Wednesday steady to lower,
Barrows A gilts; US 1-3 227/272 lbs,
50.00- Sows: US 1-3 490/690 lbs,
45.00- US 1-3 315/490 lbs,
40.00- Boars; All weights
36.00-

FEEDER PIGS; 129:US 1-3 20/63 lb.,
65.00- 10.00 per cwt, one lot under 20 Ibi
at 15.00 per hd.

SHEEP: 54: Choice (laughter lamb*
30/65 lbs, 120.00-160.00, 90/115 Ibi,
79.00- Good lambi 52/80 Ibi,
87.50-100.00, 85/100 lb», 72.50-75.00,
few yearling! 45.00-55.00, (laughter sheep
27.00-

GOATS: 31: Mediums’ 39.00-52.50,
couple billies 82.50-117.50, kids
15.00- per head.

WATERLESS TOILETS
“Sun-Mar”

s Composting
Toilets

Several models available
including non-electric.
•NO Septic System 1
• NO Chemicals
Save the Environment!
Recycle Back to Nature!
FREE:
12Page Color Catalog

Hard Water
Problems?

We have
TTHeicb AMsiruDnSitais

90 Day Guarantee'
lne v'inexpensive
Maintenance Free
Environmentally friendly
Uses no salts or chemicals
'he Strongest, A
lost Effective
lectromc Descaling
xhnology on the
larket Today

►299,

We Reclaim Failing Septic Systems - Guaranteed Results!
ECO-TECH Call Today 1-800-879-0973

pPaHlMPHlll'
FEEDER WAGON WITH HEADLOCKS

Featuring 24 Zimmerman adjustable headlocks for animals 10
months and older. Coated with Baked-On Top-Grade Polyester
TGIC Powder Mounted on s’x2o’ trough with adjustable tongue

FEATURES: FEATURES:
FARMCO FEEDER WAGON ZIMMERMAN HEADLOCKS
* 15" implement wheel (6 bolt) * Spring loaded neck bar for easy
* 2 lacks on front corners removal ana adjustment

(or added stability * Individual lock on each yoke for
retaining individual animals

~ LAPPS BARN EQUIPMENT
5935 OLD PHILADELPHIA PIKE, GAP, PA 17527

PHONE:-717-442-8134
WE SERVICE WHAT WE SELL jjjng]

Radio Dispatched Trucks rrT/


